
District du Puy de Dôme de Football 
Championnat SENIORS 

 
Saison 2014-2015 

 

ELITE 
 

Poule A Poule B 

AMBERT F.C. U.S. (B) AULNAT SPORTIF 

BESSE EGLISENEUVE A.L.S.  LE CENDRE F.A. (B) 

CLT ST JACQUES A.S. (B) DOMES SANCY FOOT 

CLT FRANC ROSIER ENNEZAT U.S. 

CLT Portugal F.C. HAUTE DORDOGNE A.S. 

CLT OUVOIMOJA ISSOIRE U.S. (B) 

LEMPDES SPORTS (B) ORCET U.S. 

MARINGUES U.S. SAYAT ARGNAT F.C.  

PERIGNAT LES SARLIEVE F.C. (B) ST AMANT ET TALLENDE ENT. F.C. 

PONT DU CHATEAU C.S. (B) ST BABEL A.I. 

ST GEORGES LES ANCIZES U.S. (B) VERTAIZON F.C. 

ST GERMAIN LEMBRON E.S.  VIC LE COMTE U.S. 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

District du Puy de Dôme de Football 
Championnat SENIORS 

 
Saison 2014-2015 

 

PROMOTION 
 

Poule A Poule B 

AUBIERE F.C. CHAMPEYROUX E.S. 

CELLULE A.S.  CHAPPES F.F. 

CHAPDES BEAUFORT U.S. CHATEAUGAY A.S. 

CLT FONTAINE DU BAC F.C. (B) CHATEL GUYON F.C. (B) 

MENAT U.S.  LIMONS U.S. 

MESSEIX BOURG LASTIC U.S. MOZAC U.S (B) 

NORD COMBRAILLE F.C. PUY GUILLAUME C.S. 

ROMAGNAT A.S (B) ST BEAUZIRE U.S. (B) 

ST GERVAIS D’AUVERGNE U.S. ST SYLVESTRE PRAGOULIN U.S. 

ST OURS LES ROCHES A.S. THIERS S.A (C) 

 

 

Poule C Poule D 

BLANZAT F.C. CEBAZAT SPORTS (B) 

CEYRAT ESP. (B) CLT ST JACQUES A.S. (C) 

CHARBONNIERES LES VARENNES R.C. COURPIERE U.S. 

LA COMBELLE C.A.B (B) DUROLLE FOOT 

LES MARTRES D’ARTIERES U.S. GERZAT U.S. 

NORD LIMAGNE F.C. LIVRADOIS SUD A.S. 

ORCINES A.S. LES MARTRES DE VEYRE U.S. (B) 

VAL DE COUZE U.S. MEZEL F.C. 

VEYRE MONTON C.O. PONT DE DORE C.S. 

VOLVIC C.S. (C) ST REMY SUR DUROLLE E.S. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



District du Puy de Dôme de Football 
Championnat SENIORS 

 
Saison 2014-2015 

 

1ère DIVISION 
 

Poule A Poule B 

BRASSAC STE FLORINE C.S.A (B) AULNAT SPORTIF (B) 

CHAPPES F.F. (B) BLANZAT F.C. (B) 

CLT FRANC ROSIER (B) CHAMALIERES F.C. (C) 

CLT OUTRE MER CLT BIBLIOTHEQUE  

LEZOUX F.C. (B) CLT LA GLACIERE F.C. 

MARINGUES U.S. (B) COMBRONDE U.S. 

MENETROL U.S. LE MONTEL VILLOSSANGES A.S. 

PLAUZAT CHAMPEIX F.C. OLBY CEYSSAT MAZAYES F.C. 

RIOM PORTUGAL A.S. PIONSAT ST HILAIRE F.C. 

VIC LE COMTE U.S. (B) SAYAT ARGNAT F.C. (B) 

 

 

Poule C Poule D 

CEBAZAT SPORTS (C) AMBERT F.C. U.S. (C) 

CHARBONNIERES LES VIEILLES F.C. BEAUMONT U.S. (B) 

JEUNESSE CLERMONTOISE BEAUREGARD L’EVEQUE R.A.S 

ENVAL MARSAT A.S. (B) DUROLLE FOOT (B) 

LAPEYROUSE U.S.  ESCOUTOUX A.S.  

ROYAT A.S. JOZE A.S. 

ST AMANT ET TALLENDE ENT. F.C. (B)  LEMPDES SPORTS (C) 

ST BONNET PRES RIOM C.S.  MALINTRAT A.S.  

ST GENES CHAMPANELLE A.S. (B) LA MONNERIE  

ST GERVAIS D’AUVERGNE U.S. (B) PONT DU CHATEAU C.S. (C) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

2ème DIVISION 
 

Poule A Poule B 

AUZAT S/ ALLIER C.S AUBIERE F.C (B) 

BESSE EGLISENEUVE A.L.S (B) CLT FRANCO ALGERIENS  

CHAURIAT F.C  COURPIERE U.S (B) 

CLERMONT FONTAINE DU BAC F.C (C) ENVAL MARSAT A.S (C) 

COUZE PAVIN E.S MOISSAT A.S 

ISSERTEAUX U.S  MONS J.S. 

MEZEL F.C (B) PASLIERES NOALHAT F.C  

ST BABEL A.I (B) RIOM F.C (C) 

ST GERMAIN LEMBRON E.S (B) RIS U.S  

SUGERES A.S  THIERS S.A (D) 

 

Poule C Poule D 

BROMONT LAMOTHE F.C  BILLOM S.C (B) 

CEYRAT ESP. (C) BRIFFONS PERPEZAT F.C  

DOMES SANCY FOOT (B) HAUTE DORDOGNE A.S (B) 

HAUTE COMBRAILLE FOOT LES MARTRES DE VEYRE U.S (C) 

MENAT U.S (B) ORCET U.S (B) 

NEUF EGLISE A.S  LA ROCHE BLANCHE A.S 

ST ANGEL E.S  LA SAUVETAT U.S  

ST MAURICE BIOLLET F.C  ST MAURICE ES ALLIER E.S  

ST OURS LES ROCHES A.S (B) ST SAUVES TAUVES E.S 

ST PRIEST DES CHAMPS J.S (B) VERNINES U.S  

 

Poule E Poule F 

BEAUREGARD VENDON U.S  ARCONSAT A.S  

BLOT L’EGLISE F.R.E.J.P CHARNAT VINZELLES U.S  

CELLULE A.S (B) CLT BIBLIOTHEQUE (B) 

CLT PORTUGAL F.C (B) ENNEZAT U.S (B) 

LUSSAT FOOT GLAINE MONTAIGUT A.L 

MALAUZAT E.S.V JOB A.S 

MOZAC U.S (C) NERONDE F.C  

NORD COMBRAILLE F.C (B) ST JULIEN DE COPPEL F.C  

NORD LIMAGNE F.C (B) TOURS S/ MEYMONT U.S  

ST CLEMENT DE REGNAT R.C VERTAIZON F.C (B) 

District du Puy de Dôme de Football 
Championnat SENIORS 

 
Saison 2014-2015 



 

 

3ème DIVISION 
 

Poule A Poule B 

ARLANC U.S  BEAUREGARD L’EVEQUE R.A.S (B) 

BILLOM S.C (C)  CREVANT BULHON A.S  

CLT ST JACQUES A.S (D) DORAT F.C  

CUNLHAT A.S  LACHAUX A.S.C  

EGLISENEUVE P/ BILLOM F.C  MARTRES D’ARTIERE U.S (B) 

GERZAT U.S (B) PUY GUILLAUME C.S (B) 

LIVRADOIS SUD A.S (B) ST BEAUZIRE U.S (C) 

MIREFLEURS F.C ST CLEMENT DE REGNAT R.C (B) 

SERMENTIZON A.S  ST REMY S/ DUROLLE E.S (B) 

VERTOLAYE C.S  VOLLORE MONTAGNE A.S  

 

Poule C Poule D 

AULNAT SPORTIF (C) AMBUR/MIREMONT ENT.  

CHAMPEYROUX E.S (B) CHARENSAT A.S  

CHATEAUGAY A.S (B) CHARBONNIERES PAUGNAT R.C (B) 

CLT PTT A.S LE QUARTIER E.S  

CLT OUVOIMOJA (B) LAPEYROUSE U.S (B) 

LUZILLAT R.C LOUBEYRAT U.S  

MENETROL U.S (B) NORD COMBRAILLE F.C (C) 

PERIGNAT LES SARLIEVE F.C (C) SERVANT A.S 

RIOM Portugal A.S (B) ST GERVAIS D’AUVERGNE U.S (C) 

ROYAT A .S (B) VOLVIC CAPPADOCE 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

District du Puy de Dôme de Football 
Championnat SENIORS 

 
Saison 2014-2015 

Poule E Poule F 

AUZAT S/ ALLIER C.S (B) AYDAT F.R 

BRASSAC STE FLORINE C.S.A (C) BRIFFONS PERPEZAT F.C (B) 

CHARBONNIER LES MINES F.C  CHAPDES BEAUFORT U.S (B) 

CLT AGUIRA DOMES SANCY FOOT (C) 

LA COMBELLE C.A.B (C) HERMENT PUY ST GULMIER  

ISSOIRE U.S (C) MESSEIX U.S (B) 

ST GENES CHAMPANELLE A.S (C) ORCINES A.S (B) 

ST GERMAIN LE VERNET A.S  SANCY ARTENSE FOOT 

VAL DE COUZE A.S (B) ST PIERRE ST BONNET OL. 

VEYRE MONTON C.O (B) VERNINES U.S (B) 

  



 

 

4ème DIVISION 
 
 

Poule A Poule B 

BERTIGNAT E.S  ARCONSAT E.S (B) 

CHAURIAT F.C (B) CLT NEYRAT FOOT MOSAIC 

CUNLHAT A.S (B) CREVANT BULHON A.S (B) 

EGLISENEUVE P/ BILLOM F.C (B) LEZOUX F.C (C) 

ESCOUTOUX A.S (B) LIMONS U.S (B) 

JOB A.S (B) MARINGUES U.S (C) 

PONT DE DORE C.S (B) LA MONNERIE (B) 

ST AMANT ROCHE SAVINE A.S PASLIERES NOALHAT F.C (B) 

ST JULIEN DE COPPEL F.C (B) RIS U.S (B) 

ST MAURICE ES ALLIER E.S (B) THIERS S.A (E) 

TOURS S/ MEYMONT U.S (B) THURET E.S (B) 

THIERS OLYMPIQUE VISCOMTAT A.S  
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Poule C Poule D 

BEAUMONT U.S (C) BESSE EGLISENEUVE A.L.S  (C) 

BEAUREGARD VENDON U.S (B) CENDRE F.A (C) 

COMBRONDE U.S (B) JEUNESSE CLERMONTOISE (B) 

ENNEZAT U.S (C) COUZE PAVIN E.S (B) 

JOZE A.S (B) ISSOIRE 2 F.C  

LIMONS U.S (C) LEMBRONNET FOOT 

LUSSAT FOOT (B) OLBY CEYSSAT F.C (B) 

MALAUZAT E.S.V (B) ROCHE BLANCHE A.S (B) 

NORD LIMAGNE F.C (C) SAUXILLANGES C.S  

ST BONNET P/ RIOM C.S (B) ST GERMAIN LEMBRON E.S (C) 

RANDAN F.C  ST SAUVES TAUVES E.S (B) 

THURET E.S   
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Championnat SENIORS 

 
Saison 2014-2015 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

4ème DIVISION (suite) 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

District du Puy de Dôme de Football 
Championnat SENIORS 

 
Saison 2014-2015 

Poule E 

AMBUR/MIREMONT ENT. (B) 

CHARENSAT A.S (B) 

CISTERNES A.S  

HAUTE COMBRAILLE FOOT (B) 

MONTEL VILLOSSANGES A.S (B) 

MONTFERMY A.S 

PIONSAT ST HILAIRE F.C (B) 

LE QUARTIER E.S (B) 

SAURET BESSERVE E.S 

ST ANGEL E.S (B) 

ST MAURICE BIOLLET F.C (B) 

TEILHET C.S  


